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Job Posting

Early and Safe 

Return to Work 

Committee

Mike Nicoloff

Rudy Leyk

Rick Nicolussi

416-802-7745

Harassment

Darryl Caldwell

Mike Nicoloff

Mike Nicoloff
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Intervention 

Counsellor
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darryl.caldwell@unifor27C.ca416-447-5255 x204

613-222-1250

Union Office - 2265 Midland Ave., Unit #12

T: (416) 447-5255  F: (416) 447-8808

e-mail: info@unifor27C.ca

Web Site: www.unifor27C.ca

Toronto, Ontario  M1P 4S2

Expertech Clerical

IGI

Union Counsellors 416-802-7745

rwc@unifor27C.ca905-473-5160

Mike Nicoloff
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Brookfield GIS Craft

 

CellUnion Office
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Work

Expertech Stewards

E-mail

Cell

613-222-1250

Bernard Augustin 647-223-0250 647-223-0250

mike.nicoloff@unifor27C.ca

Brookfield GIS Stewards

E-mail

claude.chevrier@unifor27C.caAll Locations 613-222-1250

E-mail

mike.nicoloff@unifor27C.ca

Transervice Stewards

613-222-1250 613-222-1250 claude.chevrier@unifor27C.caClaude Chevrier

Claude Chevrier

416-802-7745 416-802-7745

Location

Location Work Cell

905-301-4328 905-301-4328Shane Curran

Cell E-mail

darryl.caldwell@unifor27C.caDarryl Caldwell

October 1, 2025

shane.curran@bell.ca

paul.german@bgis.com

Clerical

All Locations John Daniels 416-447-5255 x215

Location Steward

International Wax (IGI) Stewards

Steward

416-802-7745 416-802-7745Mike Nicoloff

Steward

Union Office - 2265 Midland Ave., Unit #12

Toronto, Ontario  M1P 4S2

T: (416) 447-5255  F: (416) 447-8808

e-mail: info@unifor27C.ca

All Location Steward

416-447-5255 X204

Web Site: www.unifor27C.ca

 Bell - All Work Centre & Central Office

416-526-9071

Work

905-404-6197

All Locations

E-mail

john.daniels@unifor27C.ca

Work Cell

Work

 Paul German 647-444-4240 647-444-4240

ian.hendrickson@unifor27c.ca Ian Hendrickson 416-447-5255 x215 647-291-9150

Craft

Location Steward

All Locations

Clerical Mike Nicoloff

Cell

Mike Nicoloff 416-802-7745 416-802-7745 mike.nicoloff@unifor27C.ca
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Zoran Nedanovski zoran.nedanovski@bell.ca

 

   

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

October 1, 2025

416-447-5255 x202 416-802-7745

scott.bradley@bell.ca

terry.nosal@bell.ca

mike.nicoloff@bell.ca416-447-5255 x202

Health & Safety Committee & Field Reps.

Work

T: (416) 447-5255  F: (416) 447-8808

e-mail: info@unifor27C.ca

Web Site: www.unifor27C.ca

 

Brookfield GIS 

  

905-404-6197

 

John Daniels

Muhammad Amin

 

E-mailCell

416-806-7669

416-802-7745

 

Clerical

905-242-8567

mike.nicoloff@unifor27C.ca

 

john.daniels@unifor27C.ca416-447-5255 x215

613-222-1250

BELL

Mike Nicoloff (Co-Chair)

Scott Bradley

 

 

Expertech Mike Nicoloff

   

Craft or

Clerical Mike Nicoloff

Terry Nosal

Craft

416-523-2617

 

 

Mike Nicoloff

416-523-2617

(Resource Prime)

416-802-7745

 

 

 

 

647-226-9245

613-222-1250

IGI

 

Trevor Pierobon

Claude Chevrier

 

 

 

 

416-802-7745

 

 

  

  

  

 

Union Office - 2265 Midland Ave., Unit #12

Toronto, Ontario  M1P 4S2

tpierobon@expertech.net

mike.nicoloff@bell.ca

 

416-523-2617

 

   

 

mike.nicoloff@unifor27C.ca

416-523-2617

 

416-802-7745

647-220-9245

claude.chevrier@bgis.com

416-802-7745
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